RFM Poultry

RFM Poultry Ordinary Fully Paid Units
Top 20 Holdings as at 07-03-2014

Holder Name
ASSET CUSTODIAN NOMINEES (AUST) P/L

BT FINANCIAL GROUP WRAP MANAGED FUND TRADING

AVANTEOS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

NETWEALTH INVESTMENTS LIMITED

PERPETUAL CORPORATE TRUST

SCCASP HOLDINGS PTY LTD

WESTRO PTY LTD

MR RODNEY MARUFF & MRS MARGARET MARUFF
RURAL FUNDS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
NAVIGATOR AUSTRALIA LIMITED

JOY SMITH FAMILY FOUNDATION

MR LAURENCE O'BRIEN & MRS ELIZABETH O'BRIEN
ABACRON PTY LTD

BRAMARJOD SUPER PTY LTD

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES

MR RON DENHOLM & MRS MELISSA DENHOLM
ZENA NOMINEES PTY LTD

NETWEALTH INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BRYANT FAMILY SERVICES PTY LTD

MR GARY EDWARDS

Total IC

Units
388,898
195,676
160,861
130,784

63,852
51,891
49,000
45,685
39,879
37,034
36,362
35,946
34,332
33,123
31,233
26,798
26,325
26,237
21,727
21,614

1,457,257
6,784,481

%
5.732
2.884
2.371
1.928
0.941
0.765
0.722
0.673
0.588
0.546
0.536
0.530
0.506
0.488
0.460
0.395
0.388
0.387
0.320
0.319

21.479






